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BTech Mech

Under the Faculty of S&T

Examination of May 2024

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023-2024/927

Sem. IV
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
Applied
E22401 : A
LG Thermodynamics Friday 10/5/2024 L0208
Fluid Mechanics &
BTECME22402 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
i 0 Fluid Machineries Saturday | 11/5/2024
BTECME22403 | Theory of Machines I Tuesday | 14/5/2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22404 |Manufacturing 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Processes Wednesday | 15/5/2024
BTECME22405 | COmPuter Aided 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Machine Drawing Thursday | 16/5/2024
BTECME22406 Hydraulif:s & 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Pneumatics Friday 17/5/2024
Sem. VI
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
BTECME21601 |Mechatronics Friday 10/5/2024 |10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Frocuction 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME21602 |Technology and
Metrology Saturday 11/5/2024
BTECME21603 |Machine Design-2 | 1uesqay | 14/5/2024 | 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME21604 Hybrid a“‘_l Electric 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Power Train Wednesday | 15/5/2024
BTECME21606 Electric Motors and 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Controls Thursday 16/5/2024




Sem. V Backlog

Course Code Course Name Day Date Time

BTECME21503 |Machine Design-1 Saturday 18/5/2024 |10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

BTECME21504 |-hgmneering 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Metallurgy Monday 20/5/2024
Sem. III Backlog
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
BTECME22301 |Mathematics 3 Saturday 18/5/2024 |10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Basic Electrical & 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
BTECME22302 (Electronics
Engineering Monday 20/5/2024
| BTECME22305 | Material Science 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
and Metallurgy Tuesday 21/5/2024
. BTECME22304 Thermodynamics Wednesday 22/5/2024 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM
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